NSIP6055A, NSIP6055B
1-A Transformer Drivers for
 Isolated Power Supplies
Datasheet (EN) 1.1
Copyright © 2025, NOVOSENSE    Page 1
Product Overview
The NSIP6055x is a push-pull transformer driver
specially designed for small size, low-power isolation

13. Package Information
Figure 13.1 SOT23-6 Package Shape and Dimension in millimeters
14. Order Information
Part Number Operating
Temperature
Range
Marking
Information
MSL Package
Type
Package
Drawing
SPQ
NSIP6055A-DSTCR −40 to 125°C 55AD 1 SOT23-6L SOT23-6L 3000
NSIP6055B-DSTCR −40 to 125°C 55BD 1 SOT23-6L SOT23-6L 3000
15. Documentation Support
Part Number Product Folder Datasheet Application Note
NSIP6055A-DSTCR Click here Click here Click here
NSIP6055B-DSTCR Click here Click here Click here
b
NSIP6055A, NSIP6055B Datasheet (EN) 1.1
Copyright © 2025, NOVOSENSE
 Page 18
16. Tape and Reel Information
NOTES: